Chanp Overal |

Team
1 Baxter

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
I dgie Mckle (Team #03)

Chanp Team Report

USDAA Tri al

St andi ngs

| dgi e 43.00 27.05 7.00 35.14
M ckl e 93.00 27.06 55.00 E
Baxt er 39.00 30.14 53.00 55.07
Sub- Tot al s 175.00 84.25 115.00 220.21
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 218.75 215.75 172.50 169.79
2 Full Spectrum (Team #06)
Avi shai 28.00 37.83 47.00 E
Sanba 66.00 39.79 43.00 46.47
Qi d 49.00 24.99 47.00 34.75
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 102.61 137.00 211.22
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178.75 197.39 205.50 178.78
3 Border Patrol IN A Chost Town (Team #04)
Ghost 64.00 28.75 20.00 E
Billy 61.00 27.29 40.00 39.47
Peyt on 47.00 32.48 40.00 54.22
Sub- Tot al s 172.00 88.52 100.00 223.69
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 215.00 211.48 150.00 166.31
4 Mka Sequel Whip (Team #09)
M ka 73.00 28.14 22.00 43.77
Wi p 43.00 24.47 47.00 34.53
Sequel 60.00 34.67 12.00 37.04
Sub- Tot al s 176.00 87.28 81.00 115.34
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 220.00 212.72 121.50 274.66
5 Tri, Tri, Tri Again (Team #13)
Fiji 34.00 E 24.00 60.08
Freya 54.00 35.95 45.00 50.74
Seri 64.00 38.00 14.00 44.86
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 173.95 83.00 155.68
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 190.00 126.05 124.50 234.32
6 Snooth Operators (Team #11)
Amo 65.00 29.45 2.00 32.54
d ance 34.00 34.16 37.00 32.07
Vi vi an! 31.00 26.35 8. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 130.00 89.96 47.00 194.61
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 162.50 210.04 70.50 195.39
7 Teeter Tots (Team #12)
W nkl e 36.00 25.55 47.00 36.50
Sky 62.00 30.65 8. 00 E
Flo Jo 65.00 31.14 28.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 163.00 87.34 83.00 296.50
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 203.75 212.66 124.50 93.50
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Summary Report (cont.)

8 Scary Yiddish Elves (Team #10)

Ri pl ey 69. 00 31.50 27.00 E U132569 H. Kol esa
El f 67.00 27.10 31.00 36.13 U510316 M Behrens
Schnut zy 62.00 35.34 6.00 44.75 U508978 L. Topo
Sub- Tot al s 198.00 93.94 64.00 210.88 198.93

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 247.50 206.06 96.00 179.12 251.07 979.75
9 ABit of Country, A Bit of Rock N Roll (Team #01)

Angus 59. 00 E 14. 00 E U135381 L. Carr
June- Bug 56. 00 28. 56 33.00 40. 72 Us511611 M Meharg
Johnny B 53.00 39.41 46. 00 E U139649 J. Gauntt
Sub- Tot al s 168.00 167.97 93.00 300.72 80. 02

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 210.00 132.03 139.50 89.28 369.98 940.79
10 Diampnds In The Ruff (Team #05)

Gem 59. 00 32.85 37.00 E A137217 R Sut herl and
Java 44. 00 E 33.00 52. 89 U137169 S. Silvernman
Ritz 57.00 E 24. 00 47.08 U135768 K. Conn
Sub- Tot al s 160. 00 232.85 94.00 229.97 78. 83

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 200.00 67.15 141.00 160.03 371.17 939.35
11 Lark M chael Spanky (Team #08)

Lar k 70. 00 29. 86 46. 00 E U137959 D. Brown
M chael 91. 00 32. 27 49. 00 E U139681 M Wl dr on
Spanky 80. 00 E 1.00 41. 33 u141487 R Savkov
Sub- Tot al s 241.00 162.13 96. 00 301.33 212.90

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 301.25 137.87 144.00 88.67 237.10 908.89
12 Hellfire and Brinstone (Team #07)

Bl aze M 38. 00 33.55 29. 00 50. 15 us10747 H. MNenly
Duke 60. 00 51.23 6. 00 48. 85 U132396 D. Dinkle
Rocky 57.00 E 37.00 33.31 U132395 J. Dinkle
Sub- Tot al s 155.00 184.78 72.00 132.31 233.14

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 193.75 115.22 108.00 257.69 216.86 891.52
13 True Loves Her Ruby Porsche (Team #14)

True 65. 00 E 6. 00 38. 32 U139370 L. O Donnel |
Por sche 63. 00 24.78 48. 00 E U138662 L. Hanmond
Ruby 58. 00 34. 47 6. 00 51.94 u137282 A. Scripko
Sub- Tot al s 186. 00 159.25 60. 00 220.26 221.07

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 232.50 140.75 90.00 169.74 228.93 861.92
kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 847 21 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

14 A Tail O Two Corgis (Team #02)

Ditto 60. 00 E 39. 00 E Ul34566 D. Sins
Gabe 44. 00 38. 86 31.00 44. 29 U511592 M Cour sey
Hoss 73.00 37.69 20. 00 E U140892 M Litchfield
Sub- Tot al s 177.00 176.55 90.00 304.29 224.07

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 221.25 123.45 135.00 85.71 225.93 791.34
15 Wave Got The Runs (Team #15)
Doc 53.00 E 40.00 35.97 Us511747 M Foster
-2



Di sco

Wedgi e
Sub- Tot al s

Overal |

273.
226.
183.
181.

290.
271.
254.
232.

302.
299.
297.
295.

261.
251.
248.
223.

04
64
56
25

74
69
98
06

01
49
02
25

77
29
35
44

Tot al

65. 00 E
28.00 E
146. 00 300. 00

1.25 300

182. 50 0. 00

Top | ndi vi dua

Baxt er
Lark
Hoss
CGhost

Sanba
M ckl e
M chael
| dgi e

Qid
Billy
El f
Whi p

d ance
Seque
Gabe

Rocky

D
D
M
C.

nmnw® AL (L

“=o

Nol an

Br own
Litchfield
Conat ser

Ar ose

Wl dr on
Wl dr on
Her man

MIler
Fost er
Behr ens
Tovi no

Dos
Gaunt t
Cour sey
Di nkl e

Summary Report (cont.)

12. 00
7.00
59. 00
1.50
88. 50

E
44. 63
210. 60

390
179. 40

225.93
450
224.07 674.47

U140841
U132465

R Pi sani
L. Topol



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

2

27 secs
Ar mband

16001
16021
16011
16014
16018
16013
16025

30 secs
Ar mband

12009
12007
12015
12008
12001

25 secs
Ar mband

26023
26017
26018
26019
26007
26002
26016
26021

25 secs
Ar mband

22047
22021

Gam 16 secs
Nane

M ckl e
M chael
Spanky
Sanmba
Ritz

| dgi e
Avi sha

Gam 18 secs
Nane

Hoss
Lar k
CGhost
Ditto
Baxt er

Gam 14 secs
Nane

Sequel
Angus
Rocky
Doc
Gabe

d ance
Vi vi an!
Wedgi e

Gam 14 secs
Nane

M ka
Ri pl ey

Ti

41.
42.
40.
42.
37.
43.
43.

Ti

30.
39.
41.
42.
48.

Ti

38.
35.
33.
36.
31.
43.
40.
42.

Ti

38
35

Saturday, February 9, 2013
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22076
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Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
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Saturday, February 9, 2013
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.03 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 22089 Anmo 32.54 0 0 0 0 32.54 Qualified
2 22002 Vi p 34.53 0 0 0 0 34.53 Qualified
3 22043 Qid 34.75 0 0 0 0 34.75 Qualified
4 22076 El f 36. 13 0 0 0 0 36.13 Qualified
5 22092 W nkl e 36.50 0 0 0 0 36.50 Qualified
6 22064 Tr ue 38. 32 0 0 0 0 38.32 Qualified
22080 Billy 34. 47 0 1 0 0 39. 47
22019 June- Bug 40.72 0 0 0 0 40.72
22047 M ka 38. 77 0 1 0 0 43. 77
22030 Schnut zy 37.75 1 1 0 0 44. 75
22069 Seri 32. 86 1 2 0 0 44, 86
22055 Duke 41. 85 1 1 0 0 48. 85
22091 Bl aze M 45. 15 0 1 0 0 50. 15
22067 Freya 38.74 1 2 0 0 50.74
22075 Ruby 39.94 1 2 0 0 51.94
22079 Java 40. 89 1 2 0 0 52. 89
22057 Peyt on 44,22 0 2 0 0 54,22
22093 Fiji 50. 08 0 2 0 0 60. 08
22065 Gem No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Sky No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22070 Johnny B No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Di sco No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
22042 Por sche No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Ri pl ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 Flo Jo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.85 26 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 26002 d ance 32. 07 0 0 0 0 32.07 Qualified
2 26018 Rocky 33.31 0 0 0 0 33.31 Qualified
3 26019 Doc 35. 97 0 0 0 0 35.97 Qualified
4 26023 Sequel 37.04 0 0 0 0 37.04 Qualified
26007 Gabe 34.29 0 2 0 0 44, 29
26021 Wedgi e 37. 63 1 1 0 0 44. 63
26017 Angus No Ti e 3 2 0 1 Elim
26016 Vi vi an! No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 63.33
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Saturday, February 9, 2013
Team Snooker
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To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

55 secs
Ar mband

16001
16021
16025
16014
16018
16013
16011

60 secs
Ar mband
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12007
12008
12009
12015

t al

Cut of f:

Name

M ckl e
M chael
Avi sha
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| dgi e
Spanky
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Baxt er
Lar k
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Chost
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0
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0
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34.02

Armband Nane

12015 Chost
12007 Lar k
12001 Baxt er
12009 Hoss
12008 Ditto

er Cutoff: 33.11

Armband Nane

16013 | dgi e
16001 M ckl e
16021 M chael
16025 Avi sha
16014 Sanmba
16011 Spanky
16018 Ritz

er Cutoff: 28.45

Armband Nane

22002
22042
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22019
22089
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Sunday, February 10, 2013

12 inch
Ti me

28.75
29. 86
30. 14
32.69
No Ti e

16 i nch
Ti me

27.05
27. 06
27. 27
37.83
32.79
No Ti e
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

24. 47
24.78
24.99
25.55
27.10
27.29
28.14
28. 56
24. 45
25. 65
26. 14
26. 50
32.48
27.85
28. 55
32. 47
25.34
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TFI ts
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TFI ts
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TFI ts

Eric

Eric
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Qui rouet
R S
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0 1
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Qui rouet
R S
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0 1
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1 1
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Qui rouet
R S
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Scor e

28.75
29. 86
30. 14
37.69
Elim

Scor e

27. 05
27. 06
32. 27
37.83
39.79
Elim
Elim

Scor e

24.47
24.78
24.99
25.55
27.10
27.29
28.14
28. 56
29. 45
30. 65
31.14
31. 50
32.48
32.85
33.55
34. 47
35.34
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Qualified
Qualified
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Qualified
Qualified



22067 Freya 25. 95
22069 Seri 31. 00
22070 Johnny B 29.41
22055 Duke 44, 23
22064 True No Ti e
22079 Java No Ti e
22003 Di sco No Ti e
22093 Fiji No Tinme
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.48 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26016  Vivi an! 26. 35
2 26002 d ance 27.16
3 26023 Sequel 32.67
4 26007 Gabe 28. 86
26018 Rocky No Ti e
26019 Doc No Ti e
26017 Angus No Ti e
26021 Wedgi e No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 45
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified:

35.

Judge:
TFI ts

6%

Eric
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QOO OOFRPNENDN

Qui rouet
R S

o eolNolNolNeoll i o)
OO OoOONMNOFEFr O

OO OO0 OoOoOo

T

OO OO0 OoOoOo

P PP PFPOOOO

m

P PP PFPOOOO

35.95
38.00
39.41
51. 23
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, February 10, 2013

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
A Tail O Two Corgi 74.07 0 0 0 1 0 224. 07
Ful | Spectrum 86. 15 1 0 0 0 0 88. 15
3 Baxter ldgie Mckle 68.94 2 0 0 0 0 72.94
Lark M chael Spanky 62.90 0 0 0 1 0 212.90
Border Patrol IN A 70.08 0 2 0 0 0 80. 08
4 Di anonds I n The Ruf 71.83 1 1 0 0 0 78. 83
Scary Yiddish El ves 48.93 0 0 0 1 0 198. 93
1 Teeter Tots 65. 51 0 0 0 0 0 65. 51
Tri, Tri, Tri Again 68.33 2 2 0 0 0 82.33
True Loves Her Ruby 71.07 0 0 0 1 0 221. 07
A Bit of Country, A 78.02 1 0 0 0 0 80. 02
Hel I fire and Brinst 74.14 2 1 0 1 0 233. 14
M ka Sequel Whip 63. 05 0 0 0 1 0 213.05
2 Snoot h Operators 61.12 0 1 0 0 0 66. 12
Wave Got The Runs 70.93 0 1 0 1 0 225.93

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 15
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



Versatility Overall Standings

Team

Reese

BAM

Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
1 Double D s (Team #2)

74.00 28. 13
58. 00 25. 68
132. 00 53.81

1.25 200
165.00 146.19

2 Fingers Crossed (Team #3)

Gren
Jerone
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

60.00 42.03
64. 00 33.19
124. 00 75. 22

1.25 200
155.00 124.78

3 Gunpy Ad Men (Team #5)

TW X
Bounce
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

31. 00 29. 02
70.00 43.99
101. 00 73.01

1.25 200
126. 25 126.99

4 Barking For Gold (Team #1)

Sai ge
Cody
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

55. 00 32.87
50. 00 31.75
105. 00 64. 62

1.25 200
131.25 135.38

5 divia Tayl or (Team #6)

divia
Tayl or
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

48.00 45.89
53. 00 38.04
101. 00 83.93

1.25 200
126. 25 116. 07

27.
46.
73.
1.
109.

28.
46.
74.
1.
111.

48.
30.
78.
.50
117.

45.
14.
59.

1.
88.

39.
19.
58.

1.
87.

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00

00

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
00

2/ 9/ 2013

Standard Relay Total

41. 68
31. 64
73.32

260
186. 68

49. 38
41.72
91.10

260
168. 90

36. 52
47.56
84. 08

260
175.92

43. 87
37.05
80. 92

260
179. 08

59. 98
47. 85
107. 83

260
152. 17

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

6 Pocket Full

Pi pit
Reddi
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

O Sketti (Team #7)

63. 00 E
59. 00 26. 14
122.00 126. 14
1.25 200
152. 50 73. 86

7 Gacie & Jimmy (Team #4)

G aci e
Ji my
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

49. 00 36. 52
69. 00 27. 30
118. 00 63. 82

1.25 200
147.50 136.18

8 The Mghty Mnis (Team #8)

Zoe
M nni e
Sub- Tot al s

35.00 36. 04
70. 00 36. 80
105. 00 72.84

33.
46.
79.
1.
118.

46.
6.
52.
1.
78.

30.
45.
75.

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00

33.02
163. 02

260
96. 98

73.37

203. 37
260
56. 63

50. 16
180. 16
-1-

38.24
300
261. 76

51. 40
300
248. 60

40. 43
300
259.57

44. 06
300
255.94

49. 81
300
250. 19

620. 79 or

202. 16
300
97. 84

195. 19
300
104. 81

300. 00

U505543

Us03767
869. 13

Us03967

Us509551
808. 28

Ul126173

Us04662
805. 73

Ul26191

Us511748
790. 15

Us07467

U136499
731. 68

D. Sins
D. Brown

S. Modi ca
K. Stiff-Carrc

K. Conn
S. Silverman

D. Sins
M Foster

B. Mller
D. Penha

BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkikk*x

U139579

u126187

539. 68

Us01290

Us06280

523.12

Us09790
U123533

E. Maylott
D. Gastley

S. Alainp
J. Kat zwi nkel

N. Wbodsi de
S. Zi nkhan



Overal |

298.
293.
289.
242.

275.
152.

313.
255.
250.
128.

314.
304.
270.
244,

04
19
51
63

21
71

59
59
36
25

18
09
95
70

Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 131.25 127.16 112.50 79. 84 0. 00

Top | ndi vi dual

Mnnie S. Zi nkhan
Reese D. Sins

Sai ge D. Sinms
AQivia B. Mller

Tw X K. Conn

Zoe N. Wbodsi de
Reddi D. Gastley
Gaen S. Modica
Gracie S. Alainp

Pi pit E. Maylott
BAM D. Brown
Jerone K. Stiff-Carroll
Bounce S. Silvernman
Cody M Foster

450. 75



Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Saturday, February 9, 2013
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

27 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 56.38 pts 12 inch Judge:

Armband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P12002 Zoe 44. 62 0 4 4 3
P12012 Twi X 45.76 0 3 3 7

30 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 56.38 pts 8 inch Judge:

Ar nband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P08002 Reese 41. 07 0 4 6 6
P0O8003 M nni e 44,19 0 4 4 6
P08011 Saige 40. 60 0 3 5 5
P08015 Tayl or 41.51 0 4 3 4
P0O8006 divia 41. 47 0 3 4 3

25 secs Gam 14 secs Qutoff: 57.51 pts 22 inch Judge:

Ar nband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P22004 Bounce 36. 38 0 4 4 4
P22014 Ji mry 37.08 0 3 6 6
P22002 Jerone 37.10 0 4 4 2
P22006 BAM 35. 30 0 4 4 4
P22009 Cody 34.76 0 2 4 8

25 secs Gam 14 secs Qutoff: 57.51 pts 16 inch Judge:

Ar nband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P16024 Pipit 37.91 0 2 3 8
P16018 Gnen 36.74 0 3 2 3
P16013 Reddi 36.19 0 3 3 5
P16022 G acie 33. 48 0 4 4 3
P16030 Rosa Absent

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 56.3%

0
0

30
32
20
20
18

34
30
30
22
20

36
36
30
14

Leslie
Gambl e

Lesl i e Bickel

Gambl e Scor e

35
31

Bi ckel

Scor e

74
70
55
53
48

Lesl i e Bickel

Gambl e Scor e

70
69
64
58
50

Lesl i e Bickel

Gambl e Scor e

63
60
59
49

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, February 9, 2013
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.98 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16013 Reddi 33.02
2 P16018 Gaen 42. 38
3 P16022 G acie 61. 37
P16024 Pipit No Tinme
P16030 Rosa Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.98 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22006 BAM 31.64
2 P22009 Cody 37.05
3 P22002 Jerone 41.72
4 P22004 Bounce 37.56
P22014 Ji mry No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.79 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P08002 Reese 36. 68
2 P08011 Saige 43. 87
3 P08015 Tayl or 47. 85
4 P0O8003 M nni e 45. 16
P0O8006 divia 59. 98
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.79 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P12012 Twi x 36.52
P12002 Zoe No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

Eri ¢ Quirouet

R

O r Fr O

S

OoON Pk O

Eri ¢ Quirouet

R

O OO oo

S

OoONO OO

Eri ¢ Quirouet

R

OO OoOoOo

S

OpFr OO0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

R

0
0

S

0
0

T

O O oo

T

OO OoOoo

T

OO OoOoo

o o

R O OOOo = O OO

OO o oo

Scor e

33.02
49, 38
73.37
Elim

Scor e

31.64
37.05
41.72
47.56
Elim

Scor e

41. 68
43. 87
47. 85
50. 16
59. 98

Scor e

36. 52
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

50 secs
Ar mband

P22002
P22006
P22004
P22009
P22014

50 secs
Ar mband

P16013
P16022
P16024
P16018
P16030

55 secs
Ar mband

P12012
P12002

60 secs
Ar nband

PO8003
PO8011
PO8006
P08002
PO8015

t al

QCut of f:

Name

Jerome
BAM
Bounce
Cody
Ji my

Cut of f:

Name

Redd
Graci e
Pi pit
Gren
Rosa

QCut of f:

Name

TwW X
Zoe

QCut of f:

Name

M nni e
Sai ge
Aivia
Reese
Tayl or

Saturday, February 9, 2013
Perf. Versatility Snooker

39.10 pts 22 inch

Ti me

50. 97
54. 53
47. 36
28. 05
10. 43

39.10 pts 16 inch

Ti me

41. 97
50. 40
42. 36
43. 83
Absent

39.10 pts 12 inch

Ti me

56. 63
48. 37

39.10 pts
Ti me

61.51
63. 44
62. 42
44. 95
No Ti e

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 16
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1

I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified: 43

RC1

1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

RC1

1+7
1+5

8 inch

RC1

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6

Judge:
RC2 RC3

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3

1+7
1+5

1+5
1+6

Judge:
RC2 RC3

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Eric

Qui r ouet

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+5
1+5

Eric

Eric

1+5

1+5

Eric

1+5

1+5

1+5

Qui r ouet

27
20
2
0
0

RC5 RC6 ds

Qui r ouet

27
27
14
14

RC5 RC6 ds

Qui r ouet

20

RC5 RC6 ds

20
20
20
2
0

Scor e

46
46
30
14

Scor e

46
46
33
28

Scor e

48
30

Scor e

45
45
39
27
19

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, February 10, 2013
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.50 8 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P08002 Reese 28. 13 0 0
2 P08011 Saige 32. 87 0 0
3 P0O8003 M nni e 34. 80 1 0
4 P08015 Tayl or 36. 04 1 0
P0O8006 divia 45. 89 0 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.50 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12012 Twi X 29. 02 0 0
2 P12002 Zoe 31.04 0 1
Qualifier Cutoff: 30.32 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16013 Reddi 26. 14 0 0
2 P16022 Gracie 36. 52 0 0
3 P16018 Gnen 35. 03 1 1
P16024 Pipit No Ti e 0 0
P16030 Rosa Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.32 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P22006 BAM 25. 68 0 0
2 P22014 Ji mry 27. 30 0 0
3 P22009 Cody 26. 75 0 1
4 P22002 Jerone 33. 19 0 0
P22004 Bounce 28. 99 0 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 37.5%

T

M o o OO OoOoOo

O O oo

T

OO OoOoo

o OO OoOoOo

= O OO

OO OoOoOo

Scor e

28.13
32.87
36. 80
38. 04
45. 89

Scor e

29.02
36. 04

Scor e

26. 14
36.52
42,03
Elim

Scor e

25. 68
27. 30
31.75
33.19
43. 99

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, February 10, 2013
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Leslie Bickel

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
4 Aivia Tayl or 49. 81 0 0 0 0 0 49. 81
The M ghty Mnis No Ti e 0 0 0 2 0 300. 00
3 Bar ki ng For CGold 44. 06 0 0 0 0 0 44, 06
1 Double D's 38.24 0 0 0 0 0 38. 24
2 Gunpy A d Men 40. 43 0 0 0 0 0 40. 43
Pocket Full O Sket 52.16 0 0 0 1 0 202. 16
Fi ngers Crossed 46. 40 0 1 0 0 0 51. 40
Gracie & Jimy 45. 19 0 0 0 1 0 195. 19

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

OO O
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